
P.N. CENTRAL ACADEMY  
ACADEMIC CALENDER – 2021-22 

MONTH DATE DAY PROGRAMMES  
March  18/03/2021 Thursday New Session Begins   
 29/03/2021 Monday& Tuesday Holi *[Holiday] 
 30/03/2021 -  
April  02/04/2021 Friday Good Friday *[Holiday] 
 05/04/2021 Monday Submission of Question Papers [Assessment]  
 14/04/2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti *[Holiday] 

 21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi *[Holiday] 
 22/04/2021 Thursday Earth Day Activity [Celebration]  
May  06/05/2021 Thursday to Thursday Evaluation – I (I to V), P.A – Examination [VI to X] 
 13/05/2021 -  -  
 14/05/2021 Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr *[Holiday] 
 19/05/2021 Wednesday Summer Activity [Celebration]  
 20/05/2021 Thursday Parent – Teacher Meeting [PTM]  
 21/05/2021 Friday Summer Vacations  
June  25/06/2021 Friday  School Re-Open [ For Teacher]  
July  01/07/2021 Thursday School Re-Open  
 21/07/2021 Wednesday Eid-Ul- Zuha [Holiday]  
 24/07/2021 Saturday Long Assembly [Guru Purnima] Celebration  
 31/07/2021 Saturday Parent- Teacher Meeting [PTM]  
August  07/08/2021 Saturday Investiture Ceremony [Celebration]   
 10/08/2021   

 
Tuesday  Submissions of Question Papers Half Yearly 

Examination 
 15/08/2021 Sunday  Independence Day [Celebration]  
 18/08/2021 Wednesday Craft Activity [Rakhi Making] 
 19/08/2021 Thursday Moharram *[Holiday] 
 28/08/2021 Saturday  Janamashtami [ Celebration]  
 30/08/2021 Monday  Janamashtami *[Holiday] 
 31/08/2021 Tuesday Submissions of Question Papers [Evaluation-2 and 

P.A-II] Examination 
September  11/09/2021 Saturday  Parent- Teacher Meeting [PTM] 
 14/09/2021 Tuesday  Hindi – Diwas [Celebration]  
 15/09/2021  

        to 
Wednesday To Saturday  Half Yearly Examination [I to X]  

 25/09/2021 -   
 28/09/2021 Tuesday Chehlum *[Holiday] 
October  1/10/2021 Friday  Long Assembly [Gandhi Jayanti] Celebration 
 02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti *[Holiday] 
 12/10/2021 Tuesday Dussehra [Celebration] 
 13/10/2021           

        to 
Wednesday To Friday  Dussehra *[Holiday] 

November  02/11/2021 Tuesday Rangoli [Competition]  
 03/11/2021 Wednesday  To Saturday                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         Diwali *[Holiday] 
 06/11/2021 -   
 13/11/2021 Saturday Art & Craft Exhibition [ Anand Bal Mela] 
 19/11/2021 Friday Celebration  
 22/11/2021 Monday To Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti *[Holiday] 
 30/11/2021 

to 
02/12/2021 

Friday TO Saturday Evaluation -2 [I to V] & P.A-2 Examination[VI to X) 
 

 
  



 
 

    

December  03/12/2021 
 

Friday  Health Camp  

 11/12/2021 Saturday Drawing [Competition] 

 18/12/2021 Saturday Parent – Teacher Meeting [PTM] 

 20/12/2021 Monday Submission of Question Papers Annual Examination & 
Evaluation -3  

 25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas [Celebration] 

 31/12/2021   Friday To Saturday Christmas *[Holiday] 

 08/01/2022  Winter Vacations  

January 10/01/2022 Monday  School Re-open 

 14/01/2022 Friday  Makar Sankranti *[Holiday] 

 26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day [Celebration] 

February  05/02/2022 Saturday Basant Panchami *[Holiday] 

 12/02/2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [PTM] 

 15/02/2022 Tuesday Hazrat Ali Day *[Holiday] 

 17/02/2022 Thursday Annual Sports Day & Cultural Meet 2021  

March  01/03/2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri *[Holiday] 

 02/03/2022 Wednesday To Saturday Annual Examination [I to X]  
 

 12/03/2022 -  

 18/03/2022 To  Friday & Saturday Holiday *[Holiday] 

 19/03/2022   

 28/03/2022 Monday  Parent Teacher Meeting [ Report Card Distribution]  

 
 
 


